Model: RGW560II
P A C K A G I N G  E Q U I P M E N T
Semi-Automatic Product
Strap Banding Machine
www.wedderburn.co.nzFreephone: 0800 800 379 enquiries@wedderburn.co.nz
Specifications may change without notice
RGW560II adds value and product appeal with

• PLUs can be programmed to conform to food labelling requirements such as PEAL
• banding machine with console and trade approved scale (Model # RGW560IIS)
• thermal transfer printing ribbons (order code BK0443)
• white thermal transfer band (order code 114411)
Package size : Width: 50 - 240 mm
Depth: 80 mm or more
Height: 10 - 150 mm
Banding speed: up to 12 packs per minute  (speed varies depending on length of the band format)
Banding film type: OPP
Printing method: Thermal transfer
Print resolution: 300 dpi
Film width: 60 mm
Printing area: 300 mm max.  (Between 95 - 395 mm from top of binding label)
Label size with additional
POP / Barcode Labeller:
Width: 33 - 53 mm
Height: 20 - 40 mm
Display: TFT LCD colour (10.4 inches) touch panel
Operation: Mechanical keys and touch panel
Memory: 18 GB
Power requirement: Single phase 240 V
*Scale weighing capacity: 6 / 15 kg x 2 / 5 g (multi-interval)
*Scale dimensions (mm): 342 (W) x 285 (D) x 85 (H)
Overall dimensions (mm): 630 (W) x 325 (D) x 788 (H) (RGW560II)
Net weight: Model RGW560II - approx 41.4 kg
* Applicable only to Scale Model RGW560IIS15K
up to12 packs per minute (speed varies depending on length of the band format)
banding label has ample space to fit a wide variety of advertising images or multiple lines
flexible product strap eliminates the need for distracting labels allowing for better
built-in POP label applicator efficiently applies additional labels with images and colour
DIGI 5600II series console enables communication with other backroom wrapping
PLUs can be programmed to conform to food labelling requirements such as PEAL
banding machine with console and trade approved scale (Model # RGW560IIS)
Semi-Automatic Product Strap
Banding Machine
Model : RGW560II
P A C K A G I N G  E Q U I P M E N T
LABELS | LABELLING EQUIPMENT | PACKAGING EQUIPMENT
ESL & DIGITAL SIGNAGE | WEIGHING SCALES | POS SYSTEMS
FOOD EQUIPMENT | MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS | HIRE
Freephone: 0800 800 379
Specifications may change without notice
DIMENSIONS
Semi-Automatic Product Strap
Banding Machine
Model : RGW5600II